
開催日： 会場：東条ゴルフ倶楽部
No.1 Ｔｅｅ

組 START チーム代表者 チーム代表者

1 7:30 川瀬　建司　Ａ 津川　美枝　Ａ

2 7:38 谷垣　則昭　Ａ 木下　政敏　Ａ

3 7:46 石束　克彦　Ａ 光辻　烈馬　Ａ

4 7:54 宇佐美　邦久　Ａ 山北　誠司　Ａ

5 8:02 大西　道浩　Ａ 川口　かおり　Ａ

6 8:10 加古原　啓彰　Ａ 黒田　貴美子　Ａ

7 8:18 阪上　志津子　Ａ 岡本　和夫　Ａ

8 8:26 佐藤　勝之　Ａ 山﨑　和幸　Ａ

9 8:34 加藤　大典　Ａ 藤澤　和弘　Ａ

10 8:42 細道  透　Ａ 髙谷　恵子　Ａ

11 8:50 牛田　典宏　Ａ 有馬　照夫　Ａ

12 8:58 松原　國雄　Ａ 北浦　義一　Ａ

13 9:06 高下　弘之　Ａ 梅村　悦子　Ａ

14 9:14 小川　邦彦　Ａ 古舞　陽曉　Ａ

15 9:22 山下　芳広　Ａ 上浦　嘉丈　Ａ

16 9:30 伊木　範雄　Ａ 杉本　和夫　Ａ

17 9:38 八幡　哲也　Ａ 前波　彰夫　Ａ

18 9:46 綾部　芳典　Ａ 西村　勝仁　Ａ

19 9:54 宮崎　剛伸　Ａ 大江　克司　Ａ

20 10:02 喜多　和正　Ａ 石原　靖弘　Ａ

21 10:10 小松　高榮　Ａ 竹内　紀行　Ａ

22 10:18 佐野　敏　Ａ 竹内　紀行　Ｂ

No.10 Ｔｅｅ
組 START チーム代表者 チーム代表者

1 7:30 川瀬　建司　Ｂ 津川　美枝　Ｂ

2 7:38 谷垣　則昭　Ｂ 木下　政敏　Ｂ

3 7:46 石束　克彦　Ｂ 光辻　烈馬　Ｂ

4 7:54 宇佐美　邦久　Ｂ 山北　誠司　Ｂ

5 8:02 大西　道浩　Ｂ 川口　かおり　Ｂ

6 8:10 加古原　啓彰　Ｂ 黒田　貴美子　Ｂ

7 8:18 阪上　志津子　Ｂ 岡本　和夫　Ｂ

8 8:26 佐藤　勝之　Ｂ 山﨑　和幸　Ｂ

9 8:34 加藤　大典　Ｂ 藤澤　和弘　Ｂ

10 8:42 細道  透　Ｂ 髙谷　恵子　Ｂ

11 8:50 牛田　典宏　Ｂ 有馬　照夫　Ｂ

12 8:58 松原　國雄　Ｂ 北浦　義一　Ｂ

13 9:06 高下　弘之　Ｂ 梅村　悦子　Ｂ

14 9:14 小川　邦彦　Ｂ 古舞　陽曉　Ｂ

15 9:22 山下　芳広　Ｂ 上浦　嘉丈　Ｂ

16 9:30 伊木　範雄　Ｂ 杉本　和夫　Ｂ

17 9:38 八幡　哲也　Ｂ 前波　彰夫　Ｂ

18 9:46 綾部　芳典　Ｂ 西村　勝仁　Ｂ

19 9:54 宮崎　剛伸　Ｂ 喜多　和正　Ｂ

20 10:02 小松　高榮　Ｂ 大江　克司　Ｂ

21 10:10 佐野　敏　Ｂ 石原　靖弘　Ｂ

22 10:18
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